
Something Sweet
Fresh Fruit Skewers with Chocolate Sauce
 
Warm Chocolate Pudding with
Vanilla Ice Cream

30.

31.

Rs. 1100

Rs. 1200

Everything Else
19.
 
20.

21.

22.

23.
 
 

24.
 
 

25.
 
 

26.
 
 

27.
 
 

28.
 
 

29.

Chicken Omelette

Cheese Omelette

Mushroom Omelette

Sri Lankan Style Omelette

Chicken Chow Mein
(The all-time favourite Chinese noodle platter
with Asian vegetable and flaked chicken

Chicken Fried Rice
(Chicken, Egg, Vegetables, Basmathi Rice,
Prawn Crackers & Chilli Paste)

Seafood Fried Rice
(Seafood, Egg, Vegetables, Basmathi Rice,
Prawn Crackers & Chilli Paste)

Mixed Fried Rice
(Chicken, Prawns, Egg, Vegetables,
Basmathi Rice, Prawn Crackers & Chilli Paste)

Spaghetti Bolognaise 
(Spaghetti with chicken or meat sauce 
& parmesan cheese)

Spaghetti Carbonara
(Spaghetti with chicken bacon, egg &
cream sauce and parmesan)

Spicy Shrimps & Penne Pasta
(Penne with shrimps & tangy cheesy 
curry flavoured cream sauce

Rs. 1400

Rs. 1400

Rs. 1400

Rs. 1200

Rs. 1600
 
 

Rs. 1600
 
 

Rs. 1800
 
 

Rs. 1900
 
 

Rs. 1800
  
 

Rs. 2100
 
 

Rs. 2400
  
 

Devilled or Black Pepper Sauce - Pick Your Style!

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Darley’s Pub Grub

Roast Paan Menu/Dhal Curry/Pol Sambol

Rs. 1700
Rs. 1500
Rs. 1800
Rs. 2100
Rs. 2100
Rs. 2200

Chicken
Chicken Sausages
Fish
Pork
Beef
Prawns

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.

Garlic Toast (6 pcs)
Cheese Toast (6 pcs)
French Fries
Mexican Potato Wedges
Chilli-Fried Chicken
Devilled Cashew Nuts
Hot Butter Prawns
Hot Butter Cuttlefish

Fish Cutlet 10 Nos

Rs. 1100
Rs. 1400
Rs. 1900
Rs. 1800
Rs. 1700
Rs. 2100
Rs. 2200
Rs. 2200

Rs. 1200

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Mutton Curry
Chicken Curry
Fish Curry
Pork Curry
Prawn Curry

Rs. 2600
Rs. 1500
Rs. 1500
Rs. 1800
Rs. 2000

Pizza
52.
53.
54.
55.

Tandoori Chicken Pizza
Pizza Margarita
Marinara Pizza
Devilled Beef Pizza

Rs. 2800
Rs. 2400
Rs. 3100
Rs. 3300

Kottu
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Beef Kottu
Pork Kottu
Chicken Kottu
Mutton Kottu
Sea Food Kottu

Rs. 2000
Rs. 2200
Rs. 1800
Rs. 2600
Rs. 2000

Soup & Salad
Sweet Corn & Egg Drop Soup
 
Cream of Mushroom Soup
 
Greek Salad
(Crunchy vegetables topped with feta cheese,
olives and tossed in extra virgin olive oil)

01.

02.

03.

Rs.   900

Rs.   900

Rs. 1650

Fish & Seafood
Crumb-Fried Fish Fillet with
 Lemon Mustard Sauce 

Pan-Fried Fish Fillet with
Garlic Butter Sauce 
 
Batter-Fried Prawns with
Sweet & Sour Sauce 

04.

05.

06.

Rs. 2400

Rs. 2500

Rs. 2600

Mighty Meats 

***(Above dishes are served with a side of
French Fries, Potato Wedges or Steamed Rice) 

Chicken Jambalaya

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Herb Roasted Balsamic Spring Chicken

Grilled Pork Chops with Pineapple

Peppery Beef Stroganoff

Pepper & Rosemary Crusted Lamb Chops 

The Darley rd. Mixed Grill
(A delicious concoction of chicken, beef, pork and lamb)

Rs. 1600

Rs. 2200

Rs. 2500

Rs. 2500

Rs. 2700

Rs. 3900

Rs. 4500

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Wraps & Burgers

***(Above dishes are served with a side of French Fries)

Triple Decker Club Sandwich

Cajun Chicken Burger with
Lime Mayo & Jalapeño

Mutton & Cilantro Wrap 

Chicken Submarine

Texas Beef Burger with Pineapple & Cheddar

Rs. 1800

Rs. 1900 

Rs. 1900

Rs. 1800

Rs. 2300

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MENU

Above prices are including all government taxes.


