Soup & Salad

01. Sweet Corn & Egg Drop Soup	Rs.	900
02. Cream of Mushroom Soup	Rs.	900
03. Greek Salad	Rs.	1650
(Crunchy vegetables topped with feta cheese,		
olives and tossed in extra virgin olive oil)		

Fish & Seafood

04. Crumb-Fried Fish Fillet with	Rs. 2400
	5
05. Pan-Fried Fish Fillet with Garlic Butter Sauce	Rs. 2500
06. Batter-Fried Prawns with	Rs. 2600

Mighty Meats

07. Chicken Jambalaya	Rs. 1600
08. Chicken Cordon Bleu	Rs. 2200
09. Herb Roasted Balsamic Spring Chicken	Rs. 2500
10. Grilled Pork Chops with Pineapple	Rs. 2500
11. Peppery Beef Stroganoff	Rs. 2700
12. Pepper & Rosemary Crusted Lamb Chops	Rs. 3900
13. The Darley rd. Mixed Grill(A delicious concoction of chicken, beef, pork and lamb)	Rs. 4500

***(Above dishes are served with a side of French Fries, Potato Wedges or Steamed Rice)

Wraps & Burgers

14. Triple Decker Club Sandwich	Rs. 1800
Cajun Chicken Burger with	
15. Lime Mayo & Jalapeño	Rs. 1900
16. Mutton & Cilantro Wrap	Rs. 1900
17. Chicken Submarine	Rs. 1800
18. Texas Beef Burger with Pineapple & Cheddar	Rs. 2300
***(Above dishes are served with a side of Fre	ench Fries)
	11 11



MENU

Everything Else

LV01 yttillig Liso	
19. Chicken Omelette ————	Rs. 1400
20. Cheese Omelette	Rs. 1400
21. Mushroom Omelette	Rs. 1400
22. Sri Lankan Style Omelette ————	Rs. 1200
23. Chicken Chow Mein (The all-time favourite Chinese noodle platter with Asian vegetable and flaked chicken	Rs. 1600
24. Chicken Fried Rice (Chicken, Egg, Vegetables, Basmathi Rice, Prawn Crackers & Chilli Paste)	Rs. 1600
25. Seafood Fried Rice (Seafood, Egg, Vegetables, Basmathi Rice, Prawn Crackers & Chilli Paste)	Rs. 1800
26. Mixed Fried Rice ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1900
27. Spaghetti Bolognaise ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1800
28. Spaghetti Carbonara ———————————————————————————————————	Rs. 2100
29. Spicy Shrimps & Penne Pasta ———————————————————————————————————	Rs. 2400

Something Sweet

30. Fresh Fruit Skewers with Chocolate Sauce	Rs. 1100
31. Warm Chocolate Pudding with	
Vanilla Ice Cream	Rs 1200

Above prices are including all government taxes.

Darley's Pub Grub

Devilled or Black Pepper Sauce - Pick Your Style!

32.	Chicken ———	Rs. 1700
33.	Chicken Sausages ———	Rs. 1500
34.	Fish ————	Rs. 1800
35.	Pork —	Rs. 2100
36.	Beef	Rs. 2100
37.	Prawns ————	Rs. 2200
38.	Garlic Toast (6 pcs) ————	Rs. 1100
39.	Cheese Toast (6 pcs) ———	Rs. 1400
40.	French Fries ————	Rs. 1900
	Mexican Potato Wedges	
42.	Chilli-Fried Chicken ———	Rs. 1700
43.	Devilled Cashew Nuts ———	Rs. 2100
44.	Hot Butter Prawns	Rs. 2200
45.	Hot Butter Cuttlefish ————	Rs. 2200
46.	Fish Cutlet 10 Nos ————	Rs. 1200

Roast Paan Menu/Dhal Curry/Pol Sambol

47. Mutton Curry	Rs. 2600
48. Chicken Curry	Rs. 1500
49. Fish Curry	Rs. 1500
50. Pork Curry —	Rs. 1800
51. Prawn Curry	Rs. 2000

Pizza

52	Tandoori Chicken Pizza —	Rs. 2800
٥L.	Tariacon Chicken i 122a	113. 2000
53.	Pizza Margarita ————	Rs. 2400
54.	Marinara Pizza ————	Rs. 3100
55.	Devilled Beef Pizza	Rs. 3300

Kottu

56. Beef Kottu —————		Rs. 2000
57. Pork Kottu ————	1 / 1/3	Rs. 2200
58. Chicken Kottu		Rs. 1800
59. Mutton Kottu ————	-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\	Rs. 2600
60. Sea Food Kottu ————		Rs. 2000